MSA Core Cities
MSA Suburban

MSA Total

Non-MSA
Rural/State Police

Non-MSA and Rural Total

Statewide Total

Crimes Reported by Population Grouping

2,694,024
7,983,903

10,677,927

995,465
1,069,494

2,064,959

12,742,886

126,013
164,515

290,528

22,295
16,804

39,099

329,627

4,677.5
2,060.6

2,720.8

2,239.7
1,571.2

1,893.5

2,586.8

38.2
49.9

88.1

6.8
5.1

11.9

100.0

189,348
324,266

513,614

52,392
31,621

84,013

597,627

7,028.4
4,061.5

4,810.1

5,263.1
2,956.6

4,068.5

4,689.9

31.7
54.3

85.9

8.8
5.3

14.1

100.0



